Individual Best Times (All Time)

Mia Fergie - (732541) - Sutton In Ashfield SC - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:09.64
1:10.35
1:10.91
1:11.24
1:11.38
1:11.78
1:13.29
1:13.40
1:13.45
1:14.79
1:16.18
1:23.01
1:29.48

1:29.92

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:13.40
1:13.29
1:11.24
1:10.35
1:09.64
1:13.45
1:11.38
1:10.91

1:14.79
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

534
518
506
499
496
487
458
456
455
431
408
315
251
248

WA Pts

456
458
499
518
534
455
496
506
431

Round

N

m I I I I T mMm I I I I I

Round

F

I I

-n

I I T I T

Date

06/02/16
06/02/16
14/02/15
05/11/16
07/11/15
30/03/14
04/12/16
10/02/18
29/11/15
30/11/14
24/03/13
04/03/12
19/03/11
23/10/11

Date

10/02/18
04/12/16
05/11/16
06/02/16
06/02/16
29/11/15
07/11/15
14/02/15
30/11/14

Meet

Nottinghamshire ASA County Championships 2016
Nottinghamshire ASA County Championships 2016
Nottinghamshire County Championships

Midland Short Course Championships 2016
Midland 2015 Short Course Championships
Nottinghamshire County Championships

Sutton in Ashfield Club Championships

Sports Centre League 2018 - Division 1
Sutton-in-Ashfield Club Championships 2015
Sutton in Ashfield Club Championships
Nottinghamshire ASA County Championships
Nottinghamshire County Championships
Nottinghamshire County Championships

Retford SC Level 2 Early Bird Meet

Meet

Sports Centre League 2018 - Division 1

Sutton in Ashfield Club Championships

Midland Short Course Championships 2016
Nottinghamshire ASA County Championships 2016
Nottinghamshire ASA County Championships 2016
Sutton-in-Ashfield Club Championships 2015
Midland 2015 Short Course Championships
Nottinghamshire County Championships

Sutton in Ashfield Club Championships

Venue

Mansfield
Mansfield
Nottingham
Nottingham
Nottingham
Beechdale
Sutton in Ashfield
Lammas LC
Sutton-in-Ashfield
Sutton in Ashfield
Mansfield
Mansfield
Mansfield

Retford

Venue

Lammas LC
Sutton in Ashfield
Nottingham
Mansfield
Mansfield
Sutton-in-Ashfield
Nottingham
Nottingham

Sutton in Ashfield

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Sutton

Sutton

Nova Cent'n

Nova Cent'n
Sutton

Sutton

Nova Cent'n
Nova Cent'n
Nova Cent'n

Nova Cent'n

Club Swam Under

Sutton
Sutton
Nova Cent'n
Sutton

Sutton

Level

Level

2
4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2

1:11.78 487 H 30/03/14 Nottinghamshire County Championships Beechdale Nova Cent'n 2
1:16.18 408 H 24/03/13 Nottinghamshire ASA County Championships Mansfield Nova Cent'n 2
1:23.01 315 H 04/03/12 Nottinghamshire County Championships Mansfield Nova Cent'n 2
1:29.92 248 F 23/10/11 Retford SC Level 2 Early Bird Meet Retford Nova Cent'n 2
1:29.48 251 H 19/03/11 Nottinghamshire County Championships Mansfield Nova Cent'n 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



