Individual Best Times (All Time)

Mia Fergie - (732541) - Sutton In Ashfield SC - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:09.64	534	Н	06/02/16	Nottinghamshire ASA County Championships 2016	Mansfield	Sutton	2
1:10.35	518	F	06/02/16	Nottinghamshire ASA County Championships 2016	Mansfield	Sutton	2
1:10.91	506	Н	14/02/15	Nottinghamshire County Championships	Nottingham		2
1:11.24	499	Н	05/11/16	Midland Short Course Championships 2016	Nottingham	Nova Cent'n	2
1:11.38	496	Н	07/11/15	Midland 2015 Short Course Championships	Nottingham		2
1:11.78	487	Н	30/03/14	Nottinghamshire County Championships	Beechdale	Nova Cent'n	2
1:13.29	458	Н	04/12/16	Sutton in Ashfield Club Championships	Sutton in Ashfield	Sutton	4
1:13.40	456	F	10/02/18	Sports Centre League 2018 - Division 1	Lammas LC	Sutton	4
1:13.45	455	Н	29/11/15	Sutton-in-Ashfield Club Championships 2015	Sutton-in-Ashfield		4
1:14.79	431	Н	30/11/14	Sutton in Ashfield Club Championships	Sutton in Ashfield		4
1:16.18	408	Н	24/03/13	Nottinghamshire ASA County Championships	Mansfield	Nova Cent'n	2
1:23.01	315	Н	04/03/12	Nottinghamshire County Championships	Mansfield	Nova Cent'n	2
1:29.48	251	Н	19/03/11	Nottinghamshire County Championships	Mansfield	Nova Cent'n	2
1:29.92	248	F	23/10/11	Retford SC Level 2 Early Bird Meet	Retford	Nova Cent'n	2

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:13.40	456	F	10/02/18	Sports Centre League 2018 - Division 1	Lammas LC	Sutton	4
1:13.29	458	Н	04/12/16	Sutton in Ashfield Club Championships	Sutton in Ashfield	Sutton	4
1:11.24	499	Н	05/11/16	Midland Short Course Championships 2016	Nottingham	Nova Cent'n	2
1:10.35	518	F	06/02/16	Nottinghamshire ASA County Championships 2016	Mansfield	Sutton	2
1:09.64	534	Н	06/02/16	Nottinghamshire ASA County Championships 2016	Mansfield	Sutton	2
1:13.45	455	Н	29/11/15	Sutton-in-Ashfield Club Championships 2015	Sutton-in-Ashfield		4
1:11.38	496	Н	07/11/15	Midland 2015 Short Course Championships	Nottingham		2
1:10.91	506	Н	14/02/15	Nottinghamshire County Championships	Nottingham		2
1:14.79 Copyright 2024	431 4	Н	30/11/14	Sutton in Ashfield Club Championships	Sutton in Ashfield	Powered By SPORT	4 TSYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
1:11.78	487	Н	30/03/14	Nottinghamshire County Championships	Beechdale	Nova Cent'n	2
1:16.18	408	Н	24/03/13	Nottinghamshire ASA County Championships	Mansfield	Nova Cent'n	2
1:23.01	315	Н	04/03/12	Nottinghamshire County Championships	Mansfield	Nova Cent'n	2
1:29.92	248	F	23/10/11	Retford SC Level 2 Early Bird Meet	Retford	Nova Cent'n	2
1:29.48	251	Н	19/03/11	Nottinghamshire County Championships	Mansfield	Nova Cent'n	2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS